
  

 

 

Upcoming Concerts 

View All Concerts  
  

 

 

BRUFFY’S BEST 
Fri., October 27  |  7:30 p.m. 
Sat., October 28  |  7:30 p.m. 
Sun., October 29  |  3:00 p.m. 
$35.00–$40.00 (discounts offered for seniors and 
students) 
 
For nearly two decades, Phoenix Chorale’s beloved 
Artistic Director, Charles Bruffy, has brought his 
unparalleled musicianship, his mastery of the choral 
repertoire, and his unique sense of style to the Phoenix 
Chorale. Join us for this unforgettable weekend 
celebrating Charles’ spectacular tenure as our Artistic 
Director as we perform Bruffy’s Best. 
 
This performance is presented by the Phoenix 
Chorale. For details and tickets, call 602.253.2224. 
Location of the performances vary.  

 

 

 

REGINA CARTER: SIMPLY ELLA 
Fri., October 27  |  7:30 p.m. 
$38.50–$48.50 
 
“A talented, charismatic player who is almost single-
handedly reviving interest in the violin as a jazz 
instrument.” 
—Los Angeles Times  
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SONG OF LAHORE FILM SCREENING 
Featuring an Introduction by and Q&A with David 
Waechter (Executive Producer) 
Sat., October 28  |  12:00 p.m. 
Free; tickets and seating are first-come, first-served 
 
“A joyous and riveting film. Will have audiences grinning 
from ear to ear. Tells a fascinating story and mixes 
glorious artistry with a background that has real 
resonance.” 
—TheWrap  

 

 

 

FREDDY COLE QUARTET 
Sun., October 29  |  7:00 p.m. 
$38.50–$43.50 
 
“Freddy Cole has an impeccable sense of swing. . . . He 
is, overall, the most maturely expressive male jazz 
singer of his generation, if not the best alive.” 
—New York Times  

 

 

 

PHOENIX BOYS CHOIR MASTERS 
Mon., October 30  |  7:00 p.m. 
$28.50–$33.50 
 
Join the masters of the Phoenix Boys Choir in their first 
solo performance as they perform music from America's 
past, including songs from Stephen Foster.  

 

 

 

KANDACE SPRINGS 
Thu., November 2  |  7:30 p.m. 
$35.50–$45.50 
 
“Kandace has a voice that could melt snow” 
—Prince  
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BALLAKÉ SISSOKO AND VINCENT SÉGAL 
Opening Act: Germán López 
Fri., November 3  |  7:30 p.m. 
$38.50–$45.50  

 
“A poignant and thoughtful marriage of Western and 
African classical sounds.” 
—Wall Street Journal 

 

 
 

 

New Concerts on Sale Now! 

View All Concerts  
 

 

 

MUSKELLUNGE 
Sun., December 3  |  7:00 p.m. 
$28.50 
 
“One of the best songwriters in the Southwest” 
—FlagLive!  

 

 

 

ESTEBAN 
Sat., December 9  |  6:00 p.m. 
Sat., December 9  |  8:00 p.m. 
$38.50–$53.50 
 
“With Esteban, you get more than what you see. You get 
more than the mere physical performance of an artist 
capable of performing any genre of music.” 
—Las Vegas Sun  

 

 

 

THE KLEZMATICS: A HAPPY JOYOUS HANUKKAH 
Wed., December 13  |  7:00 p.m. 
$43.50–$48.50 
 
The only klezmer band to win a Grammy Award, the 
Klezmatics produces music that is wild, mystical, 
provocative, reflective, and ecstatically danceable.  
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SHOVELS AND ROPE 
Mon., February 19, 2018  |  7:00 p.m. 
$43.50–$48.50 
 
“Their signature harmonies shift constantly, never quite 
repeating any passage the same way, and the narratives 
enthrall with striking details.” 
—Rolling Stone  

 

 

 

THE WOOD BROTHERS 
Wed., February 21, 2018  |  7:00 p.m. 
$38.50–$45.50 
 
“There is so much warmth, soul and musicianship at a 
Wood Brothers show, it’s no surprise that the band’s 
audience keeps growing.” 
—NPR  

 

 

 

MARTIN SEXTON 
Wed., March 28, 2018  |  7:00 p.m. 
$43.50–$53.50 
 
“Outstanding taste in songwriting as well as a soul-
marinated voice” 
—Rolling Stone  

 

     

 
 

 

More Concerts  
  

 
NOVEMBER 
 
Arizona District of the Metropolitan Opera 
National Council Auditions 
Sat., November 4  |  10:00 a.m.–3:30 p.m. 
 
Gypsy Soul 
Sat., November 4  |  7:30 p.m. 

 
 

 

M  
  

 
DECEMBER continued 
 
Esteban 
Sat., December 9  |  6:00 p.m. 
Sat., December 9  |  8:00 p.m. 
 
Taylor Hicks 
Sun., December 10  |  7:00 p.m. 
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Arizona Musicfest Young Musicians 
Concert 
Sun., November 5  |  2:00 p.m. 
 
Donna the Buffalo 
Sun., November 5  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
The Steel Wheels 
Mon., November 6  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Hawktail 
Wed., November 8  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
John Sebastian 
Thu., November 9  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
DakhaBrakha 
Fri., November 10  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Wu Man 
Performing Traditional, Ancient, and 
Historical Music of China 
Sat., November 11  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
The Sachal Ensemble: Song of Lahore 
Sun., November 12  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
The Jerry Douglas Band 
Tue., November 14  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Trout Fishing in America and Dana Louise 
and the Glorious Birds 
Wed., November 15  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Al Stewart: Year of the Cat 
With Special Guest Empty Pockets 
Thu., November 16  |  7:00 p.m. 
SOLD OUT 
Fri., November 17  |  7:00 p.m. 
SOLD OUT 
 
Ruthie Foster 
Sat., November 18  |  7:30 p.m. 
 

 
Tower of Power 
Mon., December 11  |  7:00 p.m. 
Mon., December 11  |  9:00 p.m. 
 
Tower of Power 
Tue., December 12  |  7:00 p.m. 
Tue., December 12  |  9:00 p.m. 
 
The Klezmatics: A Happy Joyous 
Hanukkah 
Wed., December 13  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Phoenix Boys Choir 
Thu., December 14  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Timothy B. Schmit 
Sat., December 16  |  7:30 p.m. 
Sun., December 17  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Cherish the Ladies: Celtic Christmas 
Tue., December 19  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Jim Brickman 
Sat., December 30  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Jim Brickman 
Sun., December 31  |  6:00 p.m. 
Sun., December 31  |  8:00 p.m.. 
 
JANUARY 
 
Rob Kapilow: What Makes It Great?® 
Dvořák's American Quartet 
Tue., January 16  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Alan Doyle 
With Special Guest Donovan Woods 
Sun., January 21  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Arizona Musicfest Young Musicians 
Winter Concert 
Sun., January 28  |  2:00 p.m. 
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Nano Stern 
Sun., November 19  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Tango Buenos Aires: The Spirit of 
Argentina 
Mon., November 20  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Melissa Manchester 
Sat., November 25  |  7:00 p.m. 
Sat., November 25  |  9:00 p.m. 
 
Irish Christmas in America 
Mon., November 27  |  7:00 p.m. 
Tue., November 28  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
MIM Musical Interludes Series: “Violin 
Extraordinaire” featuring the Violin Studio 
of Danwen Jiang 
Wed., November 29  |  10:30 a.m. 
 
Quebe Sisters 
Wed., November 29  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
DECEMBER 
 
Marty Ashby’s 8th Annual Holiday Jazz 
Celebration 
Featuring Gloria Reuben 
Fri., December 1  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Nachito Herrera Presents “Gershwin 
Meets Lecuona” 
Sat., December 2  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Muskellunge 
Sunday, December 3  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Makana 
Tue., December 5  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Sharon Isbin and the Pacifica Quartet 
Thu., December 7  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
The Mike Stern Quartet  

FEBRUARY 
 
American Brass Quintet 
Mon., February 12  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Shovels and Rope 
Mon., February 19  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Rob Kapilow: What Makes It Great?® 
Beethoven’s Waldstein Sonata 
Tue., February 20  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
The Wood Brothers 
Wed., February 21  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
“A Tribute to Leonard Bernstein” 
Copresented with the Phoenix Chamber 
Music Society 
Mon., February 26  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
MARCH 
 
MIM and the Phoenix Symphony present 
Tchaikovsky and Mozart Concert Series 
Sun., March 11  |  2:00 p.m. 
Sun., March 11  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Martin Sexton 
Wed., March 28  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
MIM and the Phoenix Symphony present 
Tchaikovsky and Mozart Concert Series 
Sat., March 31  |  2:00 p.m. 
Sat., March 31  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
MAY 
 
MIM and the Phoenix Symphony present 
Tchaikovsky and Mozart Concert Series 
Sat., May 5  |  7:30 p.m. 
Sun., May 6  |  2:00 p.m. 
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With Tom Kennedy, Randy Brecker, and 
Dave Weckl 
Fri., December 8  |  7:00 p.m. 
Fri., December 8  |  9:00 p.m. 
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All prices include a ticket service charge. Members who give $500+ annually receive 

10% off concert tickets. Programming is subject to change.  
 

 
 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

    

 

MIM.org  |  Open Daily 9 a.m.–5 p.m.  |  480.478.6000 

4725 E. Mayo Blvd., Phoenix, AZ 85050 

MIM is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. 
   

 

DONATE NOW  
 

 
 

 

Join our e-mail list   
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